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F1 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 1,20 0,305 20,015 19,710

F2 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 1,20 0,622 20,637 20,015

F3 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,50 0,116 20,753 20,637

F4 0,40 0,34 18,653 25 16,60 1,578 0,259 2,75 0,856 21,609 20,753

F5 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 1,20 0,305 18,683 18,378

F6 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 1,05 0,160 18,844 18,683

F7 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 1,00 0,254 19,098 18,844

F8 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 1,05 0,544 19,642 19,098

F9 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 1,00 0,232 19,874 19,642

F10 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 1,00 0,254 20,128 19,874

F11 0,25 0,27 16,532 25 16,60 1,240 0,160 1,00 0,192 20,320 20,128

F12 0,40 0,34 18,653 25 16,60 1,578 0,259 1,00 0,311 20,632 20,320

F13 0,55 0,40 20,243 32 21,20 1,140 0,098 2,40 0,281 20,913 20,632

F14 0,85 0,50 22,637 32 21,20 1,425 0,153 3,80 0,696 21,609 20,913

F15 0,95 0,53 23,293 32 21,20 1,509 0,171 0,70 0,144 21,753 21,609

F16 1,35 0,64 25,494 40 26,60 1,148 0,073 6,20 0,545 22,297 21,753

F17 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,20 0,560 18,142 17,582

F18 0,25 0,27 16,532 25 16,60 1,240 0,160 4,40 0,845 18,987 18,142

F19 0,35 0,32 18,024 25 16,60 1,474 0,226 12,20 3,311 22,297 18,987

F20 0,55 0,40 20,243 25 16,60 1,859 0,360 2,20 0,950 23,247 22,297

F21 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,90 0,229 16,257 16,028

F22 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 0,90 0,467 16,723 16,257

F23 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 2,60 0,602 17,326 16,723

F24 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 0,90 0,316 17,642 17,326

F25 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 0,90 0,115 17,757 17,642

F26 0,75 0,47 21,921 32 21,20 1,336 0,134 0,90 0,145 17,902 17,757

F27 0,90 0,52 22,972 32 21,20 1,468 0,162 0,90 0,175 18,077 17,902

F28 1,05 0,56 23,900 32 21,20 1,589 0,190 0,90 0,205 18,282 18,077

F29 1,20 0,60 24,734 32 21,20 1,701 0,218 0,90 0,235 18,517 18,282

F30 1,35 0,64 25,494 32 21,20 1,808 0,246 0,90 0,265 18,782 18,517

F31 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 0,60 0,059 18,841 18,782

F32 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,90 0,347 18,316 17,969

F33 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,90 0,208 18,524 18,316

F34 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 0,90 0,316 18,841 18,524

F35 1,95 0,77 28,019 40 26,60 1,387 0,107 3,50 0,449 19,289 18,841

F36 2,05 0,79 28,381 40 26,60 1,423 0,112 1,40 0,189 19,478 19,289

F37 2,15 0,81 28,730 40 26,60 1,458 0,118 0,80 0,113 19,591 19,478

F38 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,40 0,610 20,202 19,591

F39 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,40 0,610 20,812 20,202

F40 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,80 0,122 19,861 19,738

F41 0,50 0,38 19,753 25 16,60 1,770 0,326 1,20 0,470 20,330 19,861

F42 0,80 0,49 22,288 32 21,20 1,382 0,143 2,80 0,482 20,812 20,330

F43 2,95 0,95 31,162 40 26,60 1,716 0,163 0,60 0,118 20,930 20,812

F44 3,05 0,97 31,430 40 26,60 1,745 0,169 1,00 0,203 21,133 20,930

F45 3,15 0,99 31,692 40 26,60 1,774 0,175 3,20 0,671 21,804 21,133

F46 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,90 0,347 21,443 21,096

F47 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,90 0,208 21,652 21,443

F48 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 21,20 1,028 0,079 1,60 0,152 21,804 21,652

F49 3,60 1,06 32,797 50 33,20 1,220 0,061 0,60 0,044 21,849 21,804

F50 3,75 1,08 33,143 50 33,20 1,246 0,064 0,90 0,069 21,918 21,849

F51 3,90 1,10 33,479 50 33,20 1,271 0,067 0,90 0,072 21,990 21,918

F52 4,05 1,12 33,805 50 33,20 1,296 0,069 0,90 0,075 22,065 21,990

F53 4,20 1,14 34,122 50 33,20 1,320 0,072 0,90 0,078 22,143 22,065

F54 4,35 1,16 34,431 50 33,20 1,344 0,075 0,60 0,054 22,196 22,143

F55 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,90 0,229 20,998 20,769

F56 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,90 0,137 21,135 20,998

F57 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 2,60 0,602 21,738 21,135

F58 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 21,20 1,028 0,079 0,90 0,086 21,823 21,738

F59 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 0,90 0,115 21,939 21,823

F60 0,75 0,47 21,921 32 21,20 1,336 0,134 1,60 0,258 22,196 21,939

F61 5,10 1,26 35,867 50 33,20 1,459 0,088 1,50 0,158 22,355 22,196

F62 7,10 1,50 39,048 50 33,20 1,729 0,124 1,50 0,222 22,577 22,355

F63 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 1,50 0,382 22,577 22,196

F64 7,20 1,51 39,189 50 33,20 1,742 0,125 0,60 0,090 22,667 22,577

F65 7,30 1,52 39,328 50 33,20 1,754 0,127 3,80 0,580 23,247 22,667

F66 9,20 1,71 41,735 50 33,20 1,975 0,161 1,40 0,271 23,518 23,247

F67 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 1,00 0,254 22,974 22,719

F68 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 2,20 0,336 23,310 22,974

F69 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,90 0,208 23,518 23,310

F70 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 0,90 0,316 23,834 23,518

F71 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 0,90 0,115 23,949 23,834

F72 0,75 0,47 21,921 32 21,20 1,336 0,134 0,90 0,145 24,094 23,949

F73 0,85 0,50 22,637 32 21,20 1,425 0,153 0,90 0,165 24,259 24,094

F74 10,05 1,79 42,693 63 42,00 1,292 0,050 0,60 0,036 24,296 24,259

F75 10,15 1,80 42,802 63 42,00 1,298 0,051 0,60 0,037 24,332 24,296

F76 10,25 1,81 42,910 63 42,00 1,305 0,051 2,40 0,148 24,480 24,332

F77 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,90 0,347 23,640 23,292

F78 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,90 0,208 23,848 23,640
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F79 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 1,80 0,632 24,480 23,848

F80 10,70 1,85 43,386 63 42,00 1,334 0,054 1,20 0,077 24,558 24,480

F81 10,80 1,86 43,490 63 42,00 1,340 0,054 0,90 0,059 24,616 24,558

F82 10,95 1,87 43,644 63 42,00 1,350 0,055 0,90 0,059 23,913 23,853

F83 11,10 1,88 43,797 63 42,00 1,359 0,056 0,90 0,060 23,973 23,913

F84 11,25 1,90 43,948 63 42,00 1,369 0,057 0,90 0,061 24,034 23,973

F85 11,40 1,91 44,098 63 42,00 1,378 0,057 0,60 0,041 24,075 24,034

F86 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,70 0,178 24,253 24,075

F87 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 0,70 0,363 24,616 24,253

F88 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 2,40 0,556 25,172 24,616

F89 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 0,90 0,316 25,488 25,172

F90 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 0,90 0,115 25,604 25,488

F91 0,75 0,47 21,921 32 21,20 1,336 0,134 1,60 0,258 24,903 24,645

F92 12,15 1,97 44,826 63 42,00 1,424 0,061 3,80 0,279 24,903 24,624

F93 12,25 1,98 44,920 63 42,00 1,430 0,062 1,20 0,089 24,992 24,903

F94 12,35 1,99 45,014 63 42,00 1,436 0,062 0,70 0,052 25,044 24,992

F95 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,20 0,560 25,604 25,044

F96 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,20 0,560 26,163 25,604

F97 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 0,60 0,311 26,474 26,163

F98 0,50 0,38 19,753 25 16,60 1,770 0,326 1,00 0,391 26,866 26,474

F99 0,80 0,49 22,288 32 21,10 1,395 0,147 3,00 0,530 27,395 26,866

F100 13,15 2,05 45,746 63 42,00 1,483 0,066 0,60 0,048 27,443 27,395

F101 13,25 2,06 45,835 63 42,00 1,489 0,067 1,00 0,080 27,523 27,443

F102 13,35 2,07 45,923 63 42,00 1,494 0,067 3,50 0,283 27,807 27,523

F103 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,90 0,347 27,177 26,829

F104 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,90 0,208 27,385 27,177

F105 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 1,20 0,422 27,807 27,385

F106 13,80 2,11 46,316 63 42,00 1,520 0,070 0,80 0,067 27,874 27,807

F107 13,95 2,12 46,445 63 42,00 1,529 0,071 0,90 0,076 27,950 27,874

F108 14,10 2,13 46,573 63 42,00 1,537 0,071 0,90 0,077 28,027 27,950

F109 14,25 2,14 46,699 63 42,00 1,545 0,072 0,90 0,078 28,105 28,027

F110 14,40 2,15 46,825 63 42,00 1,554 0,073 0,90 0,079 28,184 28,105

F111 14,55 2,16 46,950 63 42,00 1,562 0,074 2,00 0,177 28,360 28,184

F112 14,70 2,18 47,074 63 42,00 1,570 0,074 0,90 0,080 28,441 28,360

F113 14,85 2,19 47,197 63 42,00 1,578 0,075 0,90 0,081 28,522 28,441

F114 14,95 2,19 47,278 63 42,00 1,584 0,076 2,20 0,200 28,722 28,522

F115 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,70 0,178 28,197 28,019

F116 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 0,70 0,363 28,560 28,197

F117 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,70 0,162 28,722 28,560

F118 15,25 2,22 47,520 63 42,00 1,600 0,077 4,50 0,418 29,140 28,722

F119 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,20 0,560 21,143 20,584

F120 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 1,00 0,518 21,662 21,143

F121 0,35 0,32 18,024 25 16,60 1,474 0,226 2,50 0,678 22,340 21,662

F122 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,50 0,890 22,340 21,450

F123 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 0,40 0,141 22,480 22,340

F124 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 0,80 0,102 22,583 22,480

F125 0,75 0,47 21,921 32 21,20 1,336 0,134 2,00 0,322 22,905 22,583

F126 0,85 0,50 22,637 32 21,20 1,425 0,153 1,20 0,220 23,125 22,905

F127 0,95 0,53 23,293 32 21,20 1,509 0,171 2,00 0,411 23,536 23,125

F128 1,10 0,57 24,187 40 26,60 1,034 0,059 1,20 0,085 23,621 23,536

F129 1,25 0,61 24,995 40 26,60 1,104 0,068 0,40 0,032 23,654 23,621

F130 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,50 0,636 25,279 24,643

F131 1,35 0,64 25,494 40 26,60 1,148 0,073 18,50 1,625 25,279 23,654

F132 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,50 0,890 26,169 25,279

F133 1,45 0,66 25,966 40 26,60 1,191 0,079 0,40 0,038 26,207 26,169

F134 1,60 0,70 26,631 40 26,60 1,253 0,087 0,80 0,084 26,290 26,207

F135 1,75 0,73 27,251 40 26,60 1,312 0,096 2,00 0,229 26,520 26,290

F136 1,85 0,75 27,642 40 26,60 1,350 0,101 1,20 0,146 26,666 26,520

F137 1,95 0,77 28,019 40 26,60 1,387 0,107 2,00 0,256 26,922 26,666

F138 2,10 0,80 28,557 40 26,60 1,441 0,115 1,20 0,166 27,088 26,922

F139 2,25 0,83 29,068 40 26,60 1,493 0,124 0,40 0,059 27,147 27,088

F140 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,50 0,890 28,037 27,147

F141 2,35 0,85 29,394 40 26,60 1,526 0,129 7,10 1,102 29,140 28,037

F142 17,60 2,39 49,302 63 42,00 1,722 0,090 8,00 0,860 30,000 29,140
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